Rawalpindi Price List (Inclusive of Taxes in PKR)*

Name Package Type harges (Incl.tax) y SST % Internet/Phone/TV/Infra Rent SST Amt Price After ST AT% AT Amt Price After Tax Charges for 1st Month c
Hurricane 120 Mbps** Only Internet 999 11699 19.50% 2281 13,980 15% 1,998 15979 16978 15,979
Tornado 60 Mbps** Only Internet 999 7,059 19.50% 1377 8436 15% 1167 9,602 10,601 9,602
Thunder 40 Mbps Only Internet 999 4549 19.50% 887 5436 15% 717 6153 7,152 6,153
Biizzard 30 Mbps. Only Internet 999 3,009 19.50% 673 4122 15% 520 4641 5,640 4,641
Typhoon 20 Mbps Only Internet 999 2220 19.50% 431 2,658 15% 300 2,958 3,957 2,958
Cyclone 5 Mbps (Work from Home) Only Internet 599 1699 19.50% 107 2,006 15% 202 2,209 3,208 2,209
Triple Hurricane 120 Mbps** Triple Play (Internet-TV-Phone) 999 11,899 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 2179 14,078 15% 1619 15897 16,89 15,897
Triple Tornado 60 Mbps** Triple Play (Internet-TV-Phone) 999 7259 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 1274 8533 15% 587 9521 10520 9,521
Triple Thunder 40 Mbps Triple Play (Internet-TV-Phone) 999 4749 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 785 5530 15% 538 6071 7,070 6,071
Triple Biizzard 30 Mbps Triple Play (Internet-TV-Phone) 999 3,609 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 570 4219 15% 340 4,560 5,559 4,560
Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps Triple Play (Internet-TV-Phone) 999 2424 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 31 2755 15% 121 2876 3,875 2,876
Student 5 Mbps Double Play (Internet-Tv) 999 2,099 10.50%/19.50%/19.50% 129 2228 15% 169 2396 3,395 2,39

‘Triple Play Promos 2.0 (Intemet+TV+Phone) (1 Month Free)

One-Time Installation Charges (Iitial 1 Month Free) Monthly Recurring Charges (2nd Month Onwards)
Package Name PKR SST% SST Amt Price After SST Package PKR SST % Internet/Phone/TV/Infra Rent SST Amt Price After SST AT% AT Amt ice After Tax
Triple Hurricane Promo 2.0 120 Mbps** 14,499 0.00% - 14,499 | Triple Hurricane 120 Mbps** 11,899 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 2179 14,078 15.00% 1819 15,897
Triple Tornado Promo 2.0 60 Mbps** 11499 0.00% - 11,499 | Triple Tornado 60 Mbps** 7259 19,50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 1274 8533 15.00% 087 9,521
Triple Thunder Promo 2.0 40 Mbps 7,999 0.00% - 7,999 | Triple Thunder 40 Mbps 4,749 19,50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 785 5534 15.00% 538 6,071
Triple Blizzard Promo 2.0 30 Mbps 6999 0.00% - 6,999 | Triple Blizzard 30 Mbps 3649 19,50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 570 4219 15.00% 340 4,560
Triple Typhoon Promo 2.0 -20 Mbps 5999 0.00% - 5,999 [ Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps 2424 19,50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 31 2755 15.00% 121 2,876

‘Triple Play Promos (Internet+TV+Phone) (3 Months Free)

‘One-Time Installation Charges (nital 3 Months Free) jonthly

Package Name PKR SST% ST Amt Price After SST Package PRR SST % Internet/Phone/TV/Infra Rent ST Amt Price After SST AT% AT Amt ce After Tax
Triple Thunder Promo 40 Mbps 14,599 0.00% 14,959 | Triple Thunder 40 Mbps 4738 15.50%/19.50%/5.00%/15.50% 755 553 15 00% 538 6071
Triple Blzzard Promo 30 Mbps 12,999 0.00% 12,999 | Trple Blzzard 30 Mbps 3,609 15.50%/19.50%/5.00%/15.50% 570 3219 15.00% 340 4,560
Triple Typhoon Promo 20 Mbps 9999 0.00% - 9,999 | Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps 2420 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 331 2,755 15.00% 121 2876

Double Play Promo (Internet+Phone) (1 Month Free)

One-Time Installation Charges (Initial 1 Month Free) Monthly Recurring Charges (2nd Month Onwards)
Package Name | S5t St Am T rice Afer SST I Vackage | S5T% nterne/Phoneinfa Rent [ sstam | picearest | arx | AT At T I
[Douibl ply Tyshoon 20 Wps (romo) I 59 | oo I 1 4995 | Double Tyshoon 20 Wops [ o] 15,50%/19,50%/19,50% ) o] o | %0 2917

Super Saver Offers (InternetsTV+Phone)

Pay for 1st month Monthly Recurring Charges (2nd Month Onwards)
Package Name PKR SST% SST Amt Price After SST Package PKR SST % Internet/Phone/TV. SST Amt Price After SST AT% AT Amt Price After Tax
Super Saver Offer - Triple 8lizzard 30 Mbps 4499 0.00% , 4,499 | Triple Blizzard 30 Mbps 3649 19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 570 4219 15.00% 30 4,560
Super Saver Offer - Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps 3,999 0.00% , 3,999 | Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps 2424 10.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50% 331 2755 15.00% 121 2,876
Super Saver Offer - Double Typhoon 20 Mbps (Internet + Phone) 3,199 0.00% , 3,199 | Double Typhoon 20 Mbps. 2224 10.50%/19.50%/19.50% 434 2658 15.00% 260 2,017

Vellow Storm Promos (Intemet+TV+Phone+HD Box]

Pay for the Tt ot MonthlyRecurring Charges (2nd
Package Name I 7| Sst/GsT Amt T Price Afer SST/GST Vackage T pa ] ST mtermet/Prone/ Vi hent | sstAmt | priceaersst | Am% | AT At T Price Aftr Tax

Yellow Storm ~Triple Bazard Promo 30 Mbps I 7959 | S0 I 50 ] 5,899 | Tple Bazard 30 [ se] 15.50%/15,50%/5.00%/15.50% I o ZETC | 50 | w50

Yellow Storm Trple Typhoon Prom 20 Mbps I 699 | [ I 500 | 7,899 [ Tple Typhoon 20 Mibps [ e] 15,50%/15,50%/5.00%/15.50% I el PR | | 27

Standard Services (Monthly Charges)

Package Name PR SST% ST Amt prie After SST AT% AT Amt Price After Tax
Tce 2ibps 15% 19.50% 107 1706 15.00% 157 )
Cyclone 5 Mbps (Work from Home) 189 1950% 107 2,006 1500% 202 2295 | | Torms and Conditions:
Tyshoon 20 Mbps 2000 1950% e 2,658 15.00% 300 2958 | | Service Sales Tax (SST)
Bizzard 30 Mbps 3,449 19,506 73 a2 15.00% 520 3641 | - punjab Service Sales Tax evied on Internet services @ 19.50%.
Thunder 40 Mbps 3549 1950% [ 543 15.00% Y 6153 || -5% Punjab Service Sales Tax levied on TV line rent
Tornado 60 Mbps™ 7059 1950% a7 543 15.00% 167 5,602 | | - Punjab Service Sales levied on phone line rent and call charges @19.50%.
Horicane 120 Mbps™ 11699 1950% 2281 13,980 15.00% 159 15979 | Advance Income Tax (AIT)
- Advance Income Tax @15.00% s applicable on Internet Services inclusive of sales tax.
Standard instalation Charges (One-time Charges) - Advance Income Tax can be claimed annually when fiing annual tax return.
Pk e PR ssT 3% SST Amt price Afer ST AT AT At Prce AfterTax - Prices and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification
[iataton crrges T oo | S I | T S0 " S0 - Prices may vary during promotionl eriod v
[t pon I S0 | oo I — T | oo I — Saun] | * irst HD Box subscrption i included i the Triple play package (Customer needs to purchase HO 80x in order to actvate the Digital srvie),
charges are applied from 2nd HD Box onwards.
RN S
***Outgoing calls shall be charged as per actual.
Packase Mame PR SST% SSTAmt Price Aftes 55T A% AT At Price sftes Tax **+prices of Static IP are subject to currency exchange rates and availability of IPvA in the global market.
7D + 5D Channels” 0 5.00% % [ 0.00% - a0
Storm Phone*+~ 25 T950% m 269 o00% g )
Value 4 Voice Bundle 299 1950% E) 357 o00% g 357
Static P 500 o00% g 500 o00% g S0

HD Box (One-Time Charges)
Device P st GsT Amt Price After GST
[Foser I | Tso0% I 50 | 5% |

Wi AccessPoint
Device P st GsT Amt Price After GST
Dot Bond Acces pont I 700 | Tso0% I | o |

“Last updated at 09:00 PM PST on 01/08/2023



Storm Phone Charge Sheet (Inclusive of Taxe:

Storm Phone (Monthly Charges)

service PKR/min SST% SSTAmt Price After SST AT %* AIT Amt Price After Tax
Mobile 200 19.50% 039 239 10.00% 024 263
Fired Line 140 19.50% 027 167 10.00% 017 184

On Net Inter City Free 19.50% 10.00%

O Net Within City Free 19.50% 10.00%

International s per International Tariff 19.50% 10.00%

Terms and Conditions:

- On net refers to calls on the StormFiber Network.

- Call up to 10 international destinations for as low as Rs.6/min.

- Prices and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification.

*Advance Income Tax (AIT) of 10.00% is applied on the Invoice Amount (inclusive of Sales Tax) over and above the threshold of Rs.1,000/-
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